
   PARCOURS N°23
Rallye du 3/03/2013

Routes Localités Km Kms
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome)

Vx Pays de Villepinte
Vx Pays de Tremblay

Piste cyclable de l’aéroport 13
Thieux 6 19

Villeneuve s/s Dammartin 4 23
Moussy le Vieux 2 25

Longperrier 4 29
St Mard 3 32

Montgé en Goële 4,5 36,5
Cuisy 3,5 40,5
Iverny 2,0 42,5

Monthyon 4,0 46,5
Barcy 3,5 50

Pont TGV à Dt Chambry 4,0 54
Penchard 2,5 56,5

Chauconin-Neufmontiers 2,5 59
Villeroy 5,5 64,5
Charny 2,5 67
Messy
Gressy

Mitry - Mory
Vx Pays de Tremblay
Vx Pays de Villepinte

D401 Parc du Sausset
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome) 26 93


